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RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

100 Rana

Brescia, Domenica 17/12/2023 - 11:08

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor

OO ~NOOULD WN P

e N el
N~NoohwWNRO

NRPRPRPNNNNNRRRERRNRPRER

O BEANNNOOWOOWNB~PRE

[En
o

o ©

—_—

Atleta

BORTUZZO MANUEL MATEO
BASSANI FEDERICO
CALCHETTI FILIPPO
BRUSCA MATTEO

PACE ETTORE EDOARDO
MAGRASSI RICCARDO
RODELLA THOMAS
VLAHOS STEFANO
CORNARA EMANUELE
ARIANO ENRICO
VEGEZZI FILIPPO
SANTINELLI LEONARDO
BURCENI ROBERTO
RONZONI KARIM
REGGIANI ANDREA
BALDI FRANCESCO
RECCHIA EUGENIO
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Serie

Anno

SB4 1999
SB11 1996
SB112005
SB4 1993
SB9 2006
SB7 2008
SB12 2006
SB7 2001
SB6 2009
SB5 1968
SB8 1976
SB112009
SB111978
SB9 2011
SB9 2003
SB9 1989
SB9 2006
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Assoluti Maschi Agonisti

Societa

G.S Fiamme Oro / G.S Fiamme Oro

S S. Lazio Nuoto

New Team Giano Asd

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps
Briantea84 A.S.D.

Asd A.S.P.E.A. Padova Onlus

Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza

Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Asd Phb Pol. Bergamasca Aps
Polha - Varese Ass.Polisp.Dile.
Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

A.S.D.Pol. Bresciana No Frontiere Odv

Asd Silvia Tremolada Aps

Asd Polisportiva Comunale Riccione

Asd Circolo Sportivo Guardia Di Finanza

Asd Verona Swimming Team
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Tempo

01:58.13
01:31.94
01:33.47
02:04.37
01:26.26
01:42.16
01:27.78
01:48.60
01:57.94
02:18.32
01:57.99
02:02.37
02:03.45
01:51.80
01:53.90
01:54.62
02:16.93

Pti

798.27
781.05
768.27
758.22
752.61
747.45
746.18
703.13
698.58
667.37
590.56
586.83
581.69
580.68
569.97
566.39
474.11
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Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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